1.A

ID zadost
7334022272
4631721216
6511947521
6292660992
9418863616
5128264192
8224718724
2618281344
9307142656
6745985024
9444270592
7428370944
1821332768
3687165184
5872859363
2319636482
5007043660
3188509696
8760159744
5988201216
7097742848
3899788032
4786647047
8480759045
9786905684
3068000256
4867188112
9785378498
5208223744
4602425856
3323284484
4157221888
1879661441
3020360967
6389502464
5921549056
5572910081
4238266624
3201895424

Spis:Vyrok rozhodnuti
Prijato

Prijato

Pfijato

Prijato

Prijato

Pfijato

Prijato

Prijato

Prijato

Piijato

Pfijato

Prijato

Piijato

Pfijato

Prijato

Prijato

Pfijato

Prijato

Prijato

Pfijato

Prijato

Pfijato

Prijato

Prijato

Pfijato

Prijato

Prijato

Prijato

Pfijato

Prijato

Prijato

Pfijato

Docasné preruseno
Docasné preruseno
Docasné preruseno
Nepfijato
Neprijato
Nepfijato
Nepfijato

1.B

ID zadost

5443056642
3072372864
5988945152
7528012842
5139451392
5534876928
2761085696
2369142784
7010112768
2998037504
9535191365
8665961472
6946899456
2264264192
9481672192
7602448384

Spis: Vyrok rozhodnuti
Prijato
Prijato
Pfijato
Pfijato
Prijato
Pfijato
Pfijato
Prijato
Prijato
Prijato
Pfijato
Prijato
Prijato
Pfijato
Pfijato
Prijato

1.C

ID zadost

8298385536
5105472486
4642509952
7945262144
3964815616
6242425344
2104681216
4330626304
3441628672
3128884992
7568507328
3976521728
5617423523
1997169921

Spis:Vyrok rozhodnuti
Prijato
Prijato
Ptijato
Prijato
Prijato
Ptijato
Pfijato
Prijato
Prijato
Prijato
Pfijato
Prijato
Prijato
Pfijato
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